
001 |RO 21 0009828F | |DA26AD67 | 11.05 16:52:03 |
002 |RO 18 0009833M | |DAD1E3E1 | 11.05 16:54:34 |
003 |RO 21 0009849F | |DA26AB0D | 11.05 16:55:38 |
004 |RO 21 0009825M | |DA26AA77 | 11.05 16:55:48 |
005 |RO 21 0009802M | |DA26ADEE | 11.05 16:55:56 |
006 |RO 20 1125526M | |DA1EB28C | 11.05 16:56:03 |
007 |RO 21 0009858F | |DA1B750C | 11.05 16:56:12 |
008 |RO 21 0009860F | |DA26AD46 | 11.05 16:56:20 |
009 |RO 21 0009814M | |DA26AE17 | 11.05 16:56:35 |
010 |RO 21 0009882F | |DA34BC2E | 11.05 16:56:45 |
011 |RO 19 0809030F | |DAE87C38 | 11.05 16:56:57 |
012 |RO 20 1196186F | |DA1EB246 | 11.05 16:57:11 |
013 |RO 21 0009806F | |DA1B73F1 | 11.05 16:57:25 |
014 |RO 21 0009844M | |DA26ABDB | 11.05 16:57:37 |
015 |RO 21 0009861F | |DA26ADE6 | 11.05 16:57:51 |
016 |RO 21 0009821F | |DA26AE0A | 11.05 16:58:03 |
017 |RO 21 0009884F | |DA34B996 | 11.05 16:58:17 |
018 |RO 19 0512948F | |DAE87F10 | 11.05 16:58:28 |
019 |RO 21 0009846F | |DA26AB8D | 11.05 16:58:43 |
020 |RO 21 0009879F | |DA34B998 | 11.05 16:58:57 |
021 |RO 19 0809016F | |DAE87CC4 | 11.05 16:59:13 |
022 |RO 20 1196147F | |DA1B7619 | 11.05 16:59:25 |
023 |RO 21 0935040F | |DA34BD30 | 11.05 16:59:37 |
024 |RO 18 0009841F | |DAC9CD25 | 11.05 16:59:47 |
025 |RO 21 0009838F | |DA26AC04 | 11.05 16:59:59 |
026 |RO 21 0009835M | |DA26AD94 | 11.05 17:02:04 |
027 |RO 21 0009819F | |DA1EB01F | 11.05 17:02:19 |
028 |RO 21 0009807F | |DA26AB38 | 11.05 17:02:29 |
029 |RO 20 1196139M | |DA1B750A | 11.05 17:02:37 |
030 |RO 21 0009815F | |DA26AAC6 | 11.05 17:02:45 |
031 |RO 21 0009834M | |DA26AC8F | 11.05 17:02:55 |
032 |RO 21 0009865M | |DA26ACD0 | 11.05 17:03:05 |
033 |RO 20 1196143F | |DA1B72B5 | 11.05 17:03:17 |
034 |RO 19 0512941F | |DAE87F06 | 11.05 17:03:25 |
035 |RO 21 0009840F | |DA26ABA9 | 11.05 17:03:33 |
036 |RO 21 0009871M | |DA26ADD4 | 11.05 17:03:42 |
037 |RO 21 0009848F | |DA26AD24 | 11.05 17:03:58 |
038 |RO 21 0009870M | |DA26ACDD | 11.05 17:04:05 |
039 |RO 20 1196125M | |DA1EB22F | 11.05 17:04:15 |
040 |RO 21 0009883M | |DA34BADE | 11.05 17:04:23 |
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Concurs : 01.Concurs Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 130104 Columbofil : Lionte Lucian
Latitudine : 47° 28" 15.3998' N Longitudine : 26° 17" 38.3899' E

Ceas Atomic : 11.05.2022 16:51:55 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 11.05.2022 16:51:55 +0
Sincronizare : 11.05.2022 16:51:55 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 78
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041 |RO 20 1196103M | |DA1EB275 | 11.05 17:04:32 |
042 |RO 20 1196200M | |DA1B752E | 11.05 17:04:40 |
043 |RO 19 0009884F | |DAE87D72 | 11.05 17:04:58 |
044 |RO 19 0809034F | |DAE87D2A | 11.05 17:05:05 |
045 |RO 21 0009866F | |DA26AE31 | 11.05 17:05:13 |
046 |RO 21 0009820M | |DA26AC32 | 11.05 17:05:22 |
047 |RO 21 0009869F | |DA26AD3A | 11.05 17:05:30 |
048 |RO 21 0009818M | |DA26ADC5 | 11.05 17:05:40 |
049 |RO 21 0009808M | |DA26AD22 | 11.05 17:05:49 |
050 |RO 19 0809022F | |DAE87D0D | 11.05 17:05:58 |
051 |RO 19 0512944F | |DAE87D07 | 11.05 17:06:06 |
052 |RO 21 0009804F | |DA26AC53 | 11.05 17:06:14 |
053 |RO 21 0009877M | |DA34BEC7 | 11.05 17:06:25 |
054 |RO 21 0009826F | |DA26ADDD | 11.05 17:06:35 |
055 |RO 21 0009872F | |DA26AE01 | 11.05 17:06:44 |
056 |RO 21 0009853F | |DA26ACF9 | 11.05 17:06:52 |
057 |RO 21 0009859F | |DA26B400 | 11.05 17:07:00 |
058 |RO 20 1196122M | |DAAF7E2E | 11.05 17:07:09 |
059 |RO 16 0241847F | |DAD1FC82 | 11.05 17:07:18 |
060 |RO 21 0009854M | |DA26AC7D | 11.05 17:07:26 |
061 |RO 21 0009841M | |DA26AC38 | 11.05 17:07:33 |
062 |RO 17 0305700M | |DACBEDC9 | 11.05 17:07:41 |
063 |RO 21 0009827F | |DA1B75EF | 11.05 17:07:50 |
064 |RO 21 0009881F | |DA34BD69 | 11.05 17:08:00 |
065 |RO 19 0009811F | |DAE87D80 | 11.05 17:08:07 |
066 |RO 21 0009817M | |DA26AD44 | 11.05 17:08:16 |
067 |RO 21 0009824M | |DA26AD2B | 11.05 17:08:23 |
068 |RO 21 0009885F | |DA34BD57 | 11.05 17:08:32 |
069 |RO 19 0009859F | |DAE87D89 | 11.05 17:08:40 |
070 |RO 19 0009880M | |DA34BBF7 | 11.05 17:08:49 |
071 |RO 21 0009878M | |DA34B9AD | 11.05 17:08:59 |
072 |RO 20 1196140M | |DA0F4A27 | 11.05 17:09:10 |
073 |RO 17 0001284M | |DAD1E2C7 | 11.05 17:09:18 |
074 |RO 21 0009803M | |DA26ADCA | 11.05 17:09:29 |
075 |RO 21 0009847M | |DA34BF94 | 11.05 17:09:37 |
076 |RO 21 0009816F | |DA1B7661 | 11.05 17:09:46 |
077 |RO 19 0009870F | |DAE87C83 | 11.05 17:09:53 |
078 |RO 21 0009839F | |DA26AD89 | 11.05 17:10:06 |
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